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Timing by Innotex SAECA BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2023
STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL Power by IGIS

LONG JUMP GIRLS 14 & UNDER - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 5.32 MESELEMYA BIOS SSM SABAH 2019 STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Final Start Time:

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Wind Remark

1 0362 nor hani qaleysa SSN PERAK 4.91  

2 0363 NUR IZZAREEN SYAFIYA SHAMSUDIN SSN PERAK 4.65  

3 0980 Ying En Jenelle Liew Chong Hwa 4.63  

4 0481 NURULSYANAJIMAH MOHD HANAFI SSTMI 4.61  

5 1114 NUR DALILAH HAZIQAH ESYAM MSSD Kota Setar 4.55  

6 0359 NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM SSN PERAK 4.47  

7 0002 NUR FARAH SYAZWANI SHARIN mutiara impiaan
atheletics 4.39  

8 1590 LEE NING MSN PENANG 4.36  

9 1297 THANEYAASSREE A/P RAMA LINGAM Melaka 4.23  

10 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL SAECA BJSS 4.21  

11 0085 NURUL HANA HAMALI WIPERS 4.21  

12 1521 AFIFFY ALEESHA AMIE TITAN ATHLETICS 4.15  

13 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI SAECA BJSS 4.06  

14 1473 NUR AINA QISTINA AHMAD HAZRI MSS PAHANG 3.98  

15 0823 Izwaemilda Izamudin SMK CHERAS 3.82  

16 0034 QASEH RAISHA MOHD NOR SHANA WIPERS 3.81  

17 0497 WAN IRYA ALISYA WAN MOHD KHAIDZIR SSMT 3.75  

Details

Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

1 0362 nor hani qaleysa 4.91 4.79 4.58 4.91 4.58 4.74 4.71

2 0363 NUR IZZAREEN SYAFIYA SHAMSUDIN 4.65 4.19 4.47 4.44 4.29 4.65 4.12
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Pos Bib Athlete Mark A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6

3 0980 Ying En Jenelle Liew 4.63 X 4.63 4.57 4.47 4.42 4.60

4 0481 NURULSYANAJIMAH MOHD HANAFI 4.61 4.61 4.41 4.40 X 4.26 4.29

5 1114 NUR DALILAH HAZIQAH ESYAM 4.55 4.46 4.34 4.19 4.43 4.55 4.43

6 0359 NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM 4.47 X 4.26 4.47 4.29 4.20 4.34

7 0002 NUR FARAH SYAZWANI SHARIN 4.39 4.39 4.18 4.24 4.06 4.22 4.36

8 1590 LEE NING 4.36 4.36 4.23 4.12 3.61 4.23 3.87

9 1297 THANEYAASSREE A/P RAMA LINGAM 4.23 4.09 4.23 4.19

10 0077 HAFIYA DANISYA MOHD AIZAL 4.21 4.21 4.17 4.19

11 0085 NURUL HANA HAMALI 4.21 4.17 3.73 4.21

12 1521 AFIFFY ALEESHA AMIE 4.15 4.15 4.02 4.09

13 0074 NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI 4.06 3.84 4.06 4.02

14 1473 NUR AINA QISTINA AHMAD HAZRI 3.98 3.75 X 3.98

15 0823 Izwaemilda Izamudin 3.82 3.82 3.69 X

16 0034 QASEH RAISHA MOHD NOR SHANA 3.81 X 3.81 3.70

17 0497 WAN IRYA ALISYA WAN MOHD KHAIDZIR 3.75 3.43 3.27 3.75


